KEYSTONE WATERS, LLC

Laura Jester 16145 Hillcrest Lane ~ Eden Prairie, MN 55346 Phone (952) 270-1990



DATE: MARCH 9, 2024

TO: FOR:

Bassett Creek Watershed Management Commission Chair Cesnik Reimbursement for February 2024 Expenses

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Printing February Commission Meeting	\$96.71
Postage February Commission Meeting	\$13.19
Minnesota Watersheds Legislative Event	\$120.00
TOTAL INVOICE	\$229.90



11993 Singletree Lane Eden Prairie, MN, 55344-5347 (952) 943-4000

Terminal: 0619M600MIX02

2/8/2024 14:20

Receipt #: 06197KJ5791

Type: Purchase

Qty	Description	Amount
14	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	2.66
4	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.76
5	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.95
4	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.76
3	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.57
6	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	1.14
4	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.76
5	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.95
5	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.95
5	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.95
4	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.76
14	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	2.66
14	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	2.66
14	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	2.66
4	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	0.76
14	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	2.66
7	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	1.33
7	PNG B&W S/S 8.5x11 & 8.5x14	1.33
336	ES B&W S/S White 8.5 x11	63.84



Tell us how we did and get \$7 off your next purchase of \$40 or more print products*

Take the survey by scanning the QR code below or visit www.fedex.com/welisten



Offer expires 6/30/2024

*Terms & Conditions

\$7 off print order of \$40.00 or more. Discount applies to orders placed in a FedEx Office® store or online through Office.FedEx.com. Offer is valid at time of purchase only, no cash value and may not be discounted or credited toward past or future purchases; discount cannot be used in combination with custom-bid orders, other coupons, or discounts, including account pricing. Discount not valid on the following products and services: finishing-only orders; digital, passport or mounted photo; self-service print, fax, scan, or shred; products provided by third party sites not hosted by FedEx Office. Does not apply to packing, shipping, rush, or delivery charges. Does not apply to retail products. No cash value. Offer void where prohibited or restricted by law. Products, services, and hours may vary by location. TM use promo SKU 40269 for Business Printing Services such as FPM. © 2023 FedEx. All rights reserved."

By submitting your project to FedEx Office or by making a purchase in a FedEx Office store, you agree to all FedEx Office terms and conditions, including limitations of liability.

Request a copy of our terms and conditions from a team member or visit **fedex.com/officeserviceterms** for details.



11993 Singletree Lane Eden Prairie, MN, 55344-5347 (952) 943-4000

Terminal: 0619M600MIX02

2/8/2024 14:20

Receipt #: 06197KJ5791

Type: Purchase

SubTotal	89.11
District tax	1.34
City tax	0.00
County tax	0.13
State tax	6.13
Total	USD \$96.71

Acct #:*********1261

Mastercard Chip Read

Auth No.: 00803Q Mode: Issuer

AID: A000000041010

NO CVM

CVM Result: 1F0302 TVR: 0000008000

IAD:

0310607001220000CFB400000000000000FF

TSI: E800 ARC: 00 APPROVED

The Cardholder agrees to pay the Issuer of the charge card in accordance with the agreement between the Issuer and the Cardholder.



Tell us how we did and get \$7 off your next purchase of \$40 or more print products*

Take the survey by scanning the QR code below or visit www.fedex.com/welisten



Offer expires 6/30/2024

*Terms & Conditions

\$7 off print order of \$40.00 or more. Discount applies to orders placed in a FedEx Office® store or online through Office.FedEx.com. Offer is valid at time of purchase only, no cash value and may not be discounted or credited toward past or future purchases; discount cannot be used in combination with custom-bid orders, other coupons, or discounts, including account pricing. Discount not valid on the following products and services: finishing-only orders; digital, passport or mounted photo; self-service print, fax, scan, or shred; products provided by third party sites not hosted by FedEx Office. Does not apply to packing, shipping, rush, or delivery charges. Does not apply to retail products. No cash value. Offer void where prohibited or restricted by law. Products, services, and hours may vary by location. TM use promo SKU 40269 for Business Printing Services such as FPM. © 2023 FedEx. All rights reserved."

By submitting your project to FedEx Office or by making a purchase in a FedEx Office store, you agree to all FedEx Office terms and conditions, including limitations of liability.

Request a copy of our terms and conditions from a team member or visit **fedex.com/officeserviceterms** for details.

EDEN PRAIRIE 8725 COLUMBINE RD EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344-9712

(800)275-8777				
02/08/2024	73-0777	02:40 P		
Product	Qty	Unit Pric Price		
First-Class Mail® Large Envelope Minneapolis, MN 55441 Weight: 0 lb 6.10 oz Estimated Delivery Date Sat 02/10/2024	1	\$2.8		
First-Class Mail® Large Envelope Minneapolis, MN 55441 Weight: 0 1b 6.00 oz Estimated Delivery Date Sat 02/10/2024	1	\$2.5		
First-Class Mail® Large Envelope Minneapolis, MN 55441 Weight: 0 1b 6.00 oz Estimated Delivery Date Sat 02/10/2024	1	\$2.5		
First-Class Mail® Large Envelope Minneapolis, MN 55441 Weight: 0 1b 6.00 or Estimated Delivery Date Sat 02/10/2024	1	\$2.5		
First-Class Mail® Large Envelope Minneapolis, MN 55427 Weight: 0 lb 6.00 oz Estimated Delivery Date Sat 02/10/2024	1	\$2.5		
Grand Total:		\$13.1		
Credit Card Remit Card Name: MasterCard Account #: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		\$13.1		

In a hurry? Self-service klosks offer quick and easy check-out. Any Retail Associate can show you how. Preview your Mail Track your Packages Sign up for FREE @ https://informeddelivery.usps.com

All sales final on stamps and postage. Refunds for guaranteed services only. Thank you for your business.

Tell us about your experience.
Go to: https://postalexperience.com/pos?mt=9
or call 1-800-410-7420.

UFN: 264591-0344 Receipt #: 840-55530319-4-5849834-2 Clerk: 20

Clerk: 20

Privacy Act Statement: Your information will be used to provide you with an electronic receipt for your purchase transaction via email. Collection is authorized by 30 UGC 681, 483, and 484. Providing the information is gest to receive an electronic receipt, we do not disclose your information to third parties without your consent, except to facilitate the transaction, to act on your behalf or request, or as legally required. This includes the following limited circumstances: to a compressional office on your behalf. Postal Service auditor; to entities, including lae enforcement, as required by law or in legal proceedings; to contractors and other entities aiding us fulfill the service (service providers); to process servers; to domestic government agencies if needed as part of their duties; and to a foreign government agencies if needed as part of their duties; and to a foreign government agency for violations and alleged violations of law. For some

This is an automated email. Please do not reply to this message. This message is for the designated recipient only and may contain privileged, proprietary, or otherwise private information. If you have received it in error, please delete. Any other use of this email by you is prohibited.



2024 Minnesota Watersheds Legislative Event

Event Attendee - 120.00 USD

Capitol Ridge, 161 Saint Anthony Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55103

Eventbrite Completed

Order Information

Order #8992087789. Ordered by Laura Jester on 2024-02-22T15:53:39.639000

Name

Laura Jester





899208778914867660719001

Event Information:

Thank you for registering for the upcoming event, we look forward to your participation.

View ticket information